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Class & 
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POSITION  

1 

2 

Mehak Malhotra 

Tejas Kathuria 

IX B 

IX E 

 

I 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Priyanshi Sharma 

Yatharth Jain 

Bhavya Gogia 

Kashika Chugh 

IX A 

IX D 

IX C 

IX E 

 

 

II 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Mantra Arora  

Disha Oberoi 

Tanisha Tyagi 

Saptam Sharma 

IX C 

IX D 

IX C 

IX F 
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